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Amadio Kevin G. active Lovein Ribman PC  817-442-5106  kamadio@loveinribman.com
Aronchick Mark A. active Hangley, Aronchick, Segal & Pudlin  215-496-7002  maronchick@hangley.com
Axelrod Sheryl L. active The Axelrod Firm, PC  267-918-4526  saxelrod@theaxelrodfirm.com
Balch Robert J. active Post & Schell PC  610-774-0317  rbalch@postschell.com
Berry Michael L. active Ballard Spahr LLP  215-988-9773  berrym@ballardspahr.com
Bloom Michael A. active  267-304-2743

Blumstein Edward active  215-620-8306  edmediates@hotmail.com
Brown Thomas S. retired*  610-368-5815  tbrown@waypointmediation.com
Burack Mitchell E. active Burack Environmental Law Offices  610-952-2476  mitchellburackenvironmentallaw.com
Casey Kevin R. active Stradley, Ronon, Stevens & Young LLP  610-640-5813  kcasey@stradley.com

Chacker Edward F. active Gay, Chacker & Ginsburg  215-567-7955  edward@gayandchacker.com
Chanin Bernard active Bernard Chanin  215-910-1084  Bchanin1@gmail.com
Christie James W. III active Burns White LLC  215-587-1678  jwchristie@burnswhite.com

Coatsworth Jennifer S. active Margolis Edelstein 215-771-4498 jcoatsworth@margolisedelstein.com
Coburn Lawrence S. retired**  610-529-0484 coburnarb@gmail.com
Cohen Barry L. active Royer, Cooper, Cohen and Braunfeld LLC  484-362-2628  bcohen@rccblaw.com

DeMaria Joseph C. active  610-337-8827 Joseph.demaria1@verizon.net
Devine Francis P. III active Troutman, Pepper, Hamilton, Sanders LLP  215-981-4230 Francis.devine@troutman.com
Duffy Seamus C. active Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP  215-965-1212  sduffy@akingump.com
Elliott Thomas J. active Elliott Greenleaf  215-977-1080 txe@elliottgreenleaf.com
Elser George H active  610-694-9627 george@elserlaw.com

Epstein Alan B active Spector Gadon Rosen Vinci PC  215-241-8832 aepstein@sgrvlaw.com
Fineman David S. active Royer Cooper Cohen Braunfield LLC  215-893-8701 dfineman@finemanlawfirm.com
Foland Brooks R. active Foland Mediation Services  717-651-3714 brooksfolandadr@gmail.com
Galey Michael R. active Fisher & Phillips LLP  610-230-2141  mgaley@fisherphillips.com
Glazer Richard C. active Philadelphia District Attorney’s Office  215-498-8397  rglazer@comcast.net

Goranin Aleksander J. active Duane Morris, LLP  215-979-1868  agoranin@duanemorris.com
Grace Thomas P. active Grace and Kennedy PC  215-582-3302  tgrace@gracekennedylaw.com
Hankin Arthur W. active Blank Rome LLC  215-715-7869 arthur.hankin@blankrome.com

Hoffman Peter J. active Eckert, Seamans, Cherin & Mellott, LLC  215-851-8420  phoffman@eckertseamans.com
Howe Andrew N. active Dinsmore & Shohl LLP  610-408-6034 Andrew.howe@dinsmore.com

Jurewicz Richard M. active Galfand Berger, LLP  215-665-1600  rjurewicz@galfandberger.com
Kavulich Lauri A. active Clark Hill, PLC  215-640-8527  lkavulich@clarkhill.com

Kerns John Adam Jr active The Peacemakers Mediator/Arbitrator  302-492-3445  neutraljohn@comcast.net
Kerr Alexander active McCarter & English LLP  215-910-2127 akerr@mccarter.com

Kuffler Alfred J. active Montgomery, McCracken Walker and Rhoads LLP  267-342-0325  akuffler@mmwr.com
Laughlin Paul F. active Marshall Dennehey 484-895-2336 pflaughlin@mdwcg.com
McDaid Edward B. active  215-546-1212  emcdaid@mfblawyers.com
Meyer Judith P active J.P. Meyer Associates  215-563-1480  judith@judithmeyer.com

Mistrano Joseph active Mistrano Dossanto Associates, PC  215-875-3010  jmistrano@mistranolaw.com
Picker Bennett G. active Stradley, Ronon, Stevens & Young LLP  267-959-2202  bpicker@stradley.com

Pokotilow Manny C. active Caeser, Rivise  215-567-2010  mpokotilow@caeser.law
Rahn George E active Saul Ewing LLP  215-972-7165  Ned.rahn@saul.com
Reich Abraham C. active Fox Rothschild LLP  215-299-2090  areich@foxrothschild.com

Richman David active Troutman, Pepper, Hamilton, Sanders LLP  215-981-4412  David.richman@troutman.com
Samaras Harrie active ADR Office of Harrie Samaras  610-322-4394  hsamaras@comcast.net
Santillo Andrew active Winebrake & Santillo 215-884-2491 asantillo@winebrakelaw.com
Smith Edwin P. active  215-864-7300  edwinsmithattorney@yahoo.com
Suplee Dennis R. active Welsh & Recker PC  215-764-5500  dsuplee@welshrecker.com

Torchinsky-Field Viktoriya active 215-738-2198  Torchinsky.field@gmail.com
Vaira Peter F. active Weir Greenblatt Pierce LLP  215-241-7792  pvaira@wgpllp.com
Vetri Barbara R active  215-519-6258  barbaravetri@gmail.com
Walsh Joseph P. active Walsh Pancio LLC 215-368-8660 joe@walshpancio.com

Wellington Ralph G. active Dilworth Paxson LLP  215-575-7096  rwellington@dilworthlaw.com
Zucker Marc J. active Weir Greenblatt Pierce LLP  215-241-7792  mzucker@wgpllp.com
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*Mr. Brown is retired from the practice of law, but he is willing to serve the Court as a mediator. 

**Mr. Coburn is retired from the practice of law, but he is willing to service the Court as a mediation.  Thanksgiving through May 1 virtual mediations only.
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